承  認  書
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
Customer Name:
Description Part No.:
Customer Part No.:
Sample No.:
DDY Part No.: SFE3010A-
DRAWING CUSTOMER APPROVE

4. Shape and Dimensions (Unit:mm)
shape：A
Series A B C D E F a Typ. b Typ. c Typ.
SFE3010A 3.0±0.2 3.0±0.2 1.0±0.2 2.6 Typ. 0.8 Typ. 1.4 Typ. 1.30 1.00 2.8
3
（7）.Environmental status（环保状态）
 惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司
 HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
5. Electrical Characteristics
NO. DDY
 CODE
Part Number
Inductance DC Resistance Isat(A) Irms(A)
Marking100KHz/1.0V Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
Units （uH） Ω Ω A A A A
1 □SFE3010A-1R0N-F-HF 1.0±30% 0.085 0.072 1.40 2.10 1.45 1.80 1R0
2 □SFE3010A-1R5N-F-HF 1.5±30% 0.104 0.097 1.27 1.70 1.30 1.60 1R5
3 □SFE3010A-2R2M-F-HF 2.2±20% 0.143 0.111 1.15 1.50 1.10 1.40 2R2
4 □ SFE3010A-3R3M-F-HF 3.3±20% 0.189 0.167 0.97 1.20 0.97 1.20 3R3
5 □ SFE3010A-4R7M-F-HF 4.7±20% 0.293 0.216 0.75 1.05 0.77 1.10 4R7
6 □ SFE3010A-6R8M-F-HF 6.8±20% 0.397 0.338 0.60 0.75 0.65 0.75 6R8
7 □ SFE3010A-100M-F-HF 10.0±20% 0.520 0.445 0.55 0.75 0.58 0.70 100
8 □ SFE3010A-150M-F-HF 15.0±20% 0.793 0.718 0.42 0.57 0.47 0.57 150
9 □ SFE3010A-220M-F-HF 22.0±20% 1.020 0.848 0.35 0.43 0.40 0.52 220
10 □ SFE3010A-330M-F-HF 33.0±20% 2.015 1.859 0.30 0.42 0.30 0.50 330
11 □ SFE3010A-470M-F-HF 47.0±20% 2.535 2.010 0.26 0.35 0.26 0.35 470
※Design  as  Customer's  Requested  Specifications. (可按顾客的特殊需求设计）  4
 惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司
  HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
6. Structure    (The structure of  product.)